

Pachar Group Hotel

https://www.indiamart.com/pachar-group-hotel/

"Yatto Dharma Stato Jai", which means that "True victory always follows if you are on the path of Dharma", is the business philosophy and motto of the Pachar Group. Keeping this principle in mind the erstwhile royal family of Pachar started ...



About Us

"Yatto Dharma Stato Jai", which means that "True victory always follows if you are on the path of Dharma", is the business philosophy and motto of the Pachar Group. Keeping this principle in mind the erstwhile royal family of Pachar started business in the year 1982.

With a philosophy that the true victory always follows, if you are on the path of Dharma, Pachar Group entered into the real estate business with a banner "we build trust" that represents responsibility, purpose, faith and greater collective satisfaction to achieve a common goals. Our symbol and philosophy speak about our devotion and commitment towards the development and betterment of our valued customers.

Pachar group started its hotel operations in 1995, by converting their ancestral Palace at Pachar, Shekhawati, Rajasthan into a Heritage Hotel, known as "Castle Pachar". Besides, PG's are operating another Heritage Hotel at Jaipur as joint venture with royal family of Achrol, which is popularly known as "Hari Mahal Palace". Now that group is coming up with "Aaram Mahal" and "Aaram Baagh" Brand of hotels spread all over India.

The group is dedicated towards promoting rural tourism and preserving splendor of heritage as their corporate social responsibility.

The history of Pachar family goes back to the Surya Dynasty. Lord Ram was the descendent of Lord Surya. Lord Rama's sons were Lava and Kusha. Pachar family is descendent of lord Kusha. After many years Rao Shekha ji descendent...

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/pachar-group-hotel/aboutus.html



OTHER SERVICES



Wedding and Celebration



Heritage Hotel



Marriage Resort Services

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 1995

Nature of Business : Service Provider

CONTACT US

Pachar Group Hotel

Contact Person: Vimal Sharma

F-6, Tirthraj Appartment, Jacob Road, Civil Lines Jaipur - 302006, Rajasthan, India



